
COMM SW COR, N 30.30 FT TO N R/W
ALONG R/W 659.29 FT FOR POB, N 3
150.03 FT, S 316.24 FT, W 150 FT

CHRISTIE FREDERIC/CHRISTIE CHRISTINA
231 SW JOYCE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03274-044

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

34416.020 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

01/08/2020 JB 1.09 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

28,791
7,840
28,000
64,631
26,229
38,402

HX HB 25,000
13,402
64,631

0

52,931

1481/2135 12/22/2022 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOCKLER TERESA

CHRISTIE FREDERICK

1402/0234 12/27/2019 CD U I 21 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERESA R LOCKLER

FREDRIC & CHRISTINA
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37520 M H 300 12/10/2018

35415 M H 375 06/08/2017

35101 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/28/2017

11390 M H 125 07/09/1996

2020HX Base Yr

231 SW JOYCE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,152 104.1300 62.48 71,977 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 28,791

1,152 1,152 28,791

BAS= W48 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,840

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


